
Lancaster Farming Saturday, March 8,1986-D27Perry Berks
County

Marlin J Stutzman
OleKa Acres
Show Top Farms
Irvin G Weaver
Wooden Bridge Farm
F M Brown Sons Inc
E Daniel Leatherman
Hemdel Farms Inc
Donald M Meyers
Harvey C Krill Jr
Bernell L Burkholder
Ray E Bicksler
Leroy E Howard
Fred J Walters
Swatara Dairy Farm
Martin & Missy Moyer
ErnestO Miller
Herb Top Farms
1 ulpa-Canal Farm
David Gross
Rick Phillips
Scattered Acres Inc
Ken & Debra Dietrich
Bruce Reigel
Wilhomar Farm
Ker Mm Farms
Arthur D Schlappich
Gary-Martha Heffner
Ronald Weyer Jerseys
Harold Fenstermaker
Harold Schuler
Pinnacle View Dairy
Grumbro Holstems
Alton Rohrbach
Barry L Burkholder
Harvey M Weaver
F MarkWeber
Whirlwind Acres
Roßia Farms
Ontelynn Acres
Elvm Brubaker
Joe& Deb Kohler
David J Williams
Kenneth Zook
Hylark Farm
Blue Mtn Academy
Samuel L Mast
Terry Kunkel
Floyd Kurtz
William C Adams
Daniel J Harmsh
Pine Brook Farm
Lewis Nolt
David V Knauer
Edward R Haas
Clyde Loump
Lester Martin
Wilmer Dreibelbis Jr
Clarence C Sattazahn
Robert L Sattazahn
Eleanor K Siegfried
Donald Burkholder
Robert E Kieffer
MeadowSpring Farm
Charles W Wagner

(Continued from Page D26) B3
B3
B3
B3

Lbs Lbs
Milk FatOwner Brd Age DHIA

Monthly
Mindy

Benjamin E Dum
Hiddie

4 2 861

3 9 757
Bratton View Farms

Anabele 3 8 775 ReportEd & Mernl Brofee
Prudenc
Angel
Wilma
Stel
Ella
Bma

3 7 973
3 1 822
3 3 914
3 8 c 863
3 2 824
3 6 781

Days In Lbs
Name or No Brd Age Milk -Milk Fat Fat

Kenneth R Benner
Spotty
Ann

3 5 750
4 2 827

BERKS COUNTY DHIA
January, 1986

3 68 0 86
3 45 3 86
3 85 9 87
3 45 3 85
3 137 6 84

B 3 105 2 87
3 39 5 88

B 3 52 3 86
B 3 58 5 84

3 76 2 87
3 38 4 88

B 3 916 85
3 1000 83
3 82 2 86
3 89 9 86
3 60 8 87
3 52 1 86

B 3 63 1 88
B 3 1294 84

3 96 9 85
B 3 76 7 88
B 3 59 4 85
B 3 68 7 87
•3 68 6 84

B 3 58 6 87
B 3 1044 86
B 3 68 0 88
B 3 73 6 86

3 52,2 89
B 3 52 3 88
B 3 52 0 88
B 3 1109 87

3 59 3 88
3 102 7 85

G 3 44 0 86
B 3 67 0 90
B 3 34 9 89

3 713 85
3 88 8 87
3 69 9 87

B 3 107 1 88
4 77 0 84
5 35 5 87

Oscar & Winnie Campbell
Dora

Charles&Tim Kisslmg
Bendy Brook Farm
Reu Hel Farms Inc
Mertz Brothers
Plushanski Farms Inc
David L Schrack
Hemdel Farms Inc
Merlin J Grube
Forrest C Strieker
Junge Farms
Raymond A Seidel
Rothrock Golden Hoi
Mark A Wolfskill
Ralph & Ken Sanner
Vista GrandeFarm
D JSPSchuler
Retland Farm
Robert E Kopfer
R R Troutman & Sons
Leonard G Stoltzfus
George S Troutman Jr
Linden Loch Holstein
Mervin Brubaker
Frank G Gromhch
Good Bros
Andrew D Stoltzfus
Arlan Knck
Udder Valley Farm
Zahncroft Farm
Richard A Bleiler
Sam Shirk
Yost Brothers
Ernest C Hoffman
George E Moyer
Glenn BGockley
Red Fever Farm
Ray W Seidel
Daview Farm
William G Howerter
Clarence BKulp
Donald B Duncan
Robert C Dreisbach
Dean&Brenda Daubert

5 6 783
Charles C Byers

Kay
Ellen

David H Weller
Mane
Minnie
Raven
Paula
Jessie

4 0 776
4 0 880

4 0 851
3 6 818
3 7 781
3 8 806
4 2 819

John B Sauder Jr
61 3 6 772

Richard G Smith
Angel 3 8 796

James F Bolze
68 4 2 822

Ed & Wilma McMillen
Jenifer 3 8 844

Lester & Hazel Fleisher
Joy 4 4 912

3 4 707Brenda
R JackCrozier

Ning
Libby

J Marvin Landis
39

3 5 797
3 9 787

3 9 765
Robert S Bernice Gabel

Nancy 24 624 3 2 797
Wayne Gordon Stephens

Kendra 24 197 3 3 795
M W Smith Farms

Polly
Roleigh
Fern

305
305
305

24 589
20 159
22 074

3 1 771
3 8 766
3 5 771

(Turn to Page D2B)

amgrn
& Fertilizer... Bag or Bulk! w

J fEWTIUZER / W / FtHriUZtH /

SPECIAL ANALYSIS Complete Line Of:
8-24-8 CORN SPECIAL ★ Raw Materials

★ Mixed Fertilizer
★ Farm Chemicals

0-10-30 ALFALFA SPECIAL
8-8-24 TOBACCO
8-16-24 TOBACCO
4*B-12 TOBACCO

Cali Toll-Free

REGULAR ANALYSIS In Pa. 1-800-732-0398
Outside Pa. 1-800-233-382210-20-20 10-20-10

20-10-10 10-10-10
15-15-15 5-10-1(5 Call For The Name

Of Your10-6-4
(Lawn & Garden!) Nearest Dealer!

Others Also
Available! R/K AGRI SERVICE, INC.DEALERS

WANTED! 500 Running Pump Rd.
Box 6277

(717)
299-2541

Lancaster, Pa.
17603

LANCASTER, PA
■ 717-299-2541
!HARLOTTEHALL,MD.

301-884-4604

RICHLAND, PA.
717-866-5701
LYONS, NY

315-946-9758
1-800-351-1535 (NY onl;

SALESREPRESENTATIVESUPPER MARLBORO, MO.
Three M Farm Service .

301-627-8700

DON LOHR Northern MD & Southern PA 717-684-8431
HAROLD BRECHT... North Central PA Rep 717-356-7962
DAVE BORSOI Eastern PA Rep 215-865-5795'
JAMESH. McKENNY. Southern Maryland 301-257-2572

20.353 642
19.700 640
17.246 640
17,000 636
19,216 635
18,326 634
17.701 634
15,261 633
16,851 633
16,374 631
18,369 631
16,896 628
18,193 628
17,250 627
15.618 626
16,917 626
17,500 626
17.100 625
17.325 624
17,075 624
17,012 624
17,581 622
17,289 622
16.101 622
17,694 621
16,909 621
17,357 619
16,939 619
17,346 618
15,789 618
17,077 615
16,951 615
16,126 614
17,118 610
17.619 610
16,566 609
16,368 608
17,225 607
16.326 607
15,921 605
16,887 603
16,729 598
17,005 598
17,813 597
15,840 596
15,930 595
16,486 595
17.247 593
17,329 592
14,568 590
16,684 589
16,088 588
16,112 588
17.353 588
15,998 587
16,146 586
15,733 585
16,844 584
15,604 584
16,676 *583
15,816 583
16,440 583
16,084 582
16.892 582
15.892 581

10-4

8&
7 04
6 7
53
5-2
2 1

Co. DHIA
No Days In

Cows Milk

20 6/6

19,630

20 180

26 379
26 459
27 663
22 933
25 737
21 913

21,652
20,297

21 984

19.389
22 075

21 472
22 439
20 942
21 276
19 617

21 411

21'214

19 409

22 340

20 190
20 879

22 671
20 172

19814

305

305

305

305
305
305
305
305
305

293
305

305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305

305

305

305

305
305

305
304

305

305

305

93
43
34
39
39

5 11

3 11

6 11

*•

Owner

B3
G3
B3
B3

B3
B3
B3
B3


